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Global Summary

%DE = 0.03

# genes with fdr < 0.2  = 202  ( 86 + / 116  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.1  = 169  ( 74 + / 95  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.05  = 94  ( 37 + / 57  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.01 = 46  ( 20 + / 26  −)

# genes in genesets = 13152

<FC> = 0

<t−score> = 0.05

<p−value> = 0.31

<fdr> = 0.97
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Global Genelist

Rank
ID

log(FC)
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fdr
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immunoglobulin heavy constant alpha 2 (A2m marker) [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5479]

spectrin repeat containing nuclear envelope family member 3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:19861]

immunoglobulin kappa variable 4−1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5834]

DEAD−box helicase 3, X−linked [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:2745]

succinyl−CoA:glutarate−CoA transferase [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:16001]

AHNAK nucleoprotein [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:347]

ribosomal protein S4, Y−linked 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:10425]

immunoglobulin lambda constant 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5856]

NFKB inhibitor epsilon [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:7799]

immunoglobulin heavy constant gamma 2 (G2m marker) [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5526]

BCL2, apoptosis regulator [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:990]

cytochrome P450 family 1 subfamily A member 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:2595]

membrane metalloendopeptidase [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:7154]

stromal antigen 3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11356]

major histocompatibility complex, class II, DQ alpha 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:4943]

RAS related 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:17271]

killer cell lectin like receptor C2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6375]

vav guanine nucleotide exchange factor 3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:12659]

immunoglobulin heavy constant mu [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5541]
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Global Geneset Analysis

Rank GSZ p−value #all Geneset
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1527
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400
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1161
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561

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

Melanoma
Lymphoma

Lymphoma

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

CC

MF

HM

GSEA C2

MF

BP

CC

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

Colon Cancer

HUMMEL_BURKITTS_LYMPHOMA_UP

PUJANA_CHEK2_PCC_NETWORK

PUJANA_BRCA1_PCC_NETWORK

Gerber_wt/wt_melanoma−cells−SpotA

Victora_Dark zone signature

Sha_BL UP

GOBERT_OLIGODENDROCYTE_DIFFERENTIATION_UP

MARSON_BOUND_BY_E2F4_UNSTIMULATED

PUJANA_BRCA2_PCC_NETWORK

intracellular ribonucleoprotein complex

RNA binding

HALLMARK_E2F_TARGETS

CAIRO_HEPATOBLASTOMA_CLASSES_UP

structural constituent of ribosome

translation

ribosome

JOHNSTONE_PARVB_TARGETS_3_DN

PUJANA_XPRSS_INT_NETWORK

KOBAYASHI_EGFR_SIGNALING_24HR_DN

Pentrack_CRC_TCGA_group.over_C_normal_DN

Underexpressed

1
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−17.21
−13.25
−12.04
−11.88
−11.46
−11.03
−10.98
−10.94
−10.69
−10.58
−10.43
−10.05
−10
−9.99
−9.93
−9.78
−9.78
−9.73
−9.62
−9.5

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

317
85
186
7943
4219
2203
353
5339
3210
6791
90
3270
938
8026
7078
1083
213
2380
397
3223

Cancer
Lymphoma

Cancer
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Lymphoma

CC
CC
Chromatin states
GSEA C2
CC
CC
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Colon Cancer
Lymphoma

Chromatin states
GSEA C2
Chromatin states

SPANG_BCL6−index2
Sha_DLBCL UP
SPANG_LPS−index2
Enh_Colon
EnhWk1_Colon
EnhA_Colon
SPANG_CD40 6hrs DN

membrane
plasma membrane

7_Enh_ESC_Endoderm
BASSO_CD40_SIGNALING_UP
integral component of membrane
Golgi apparatus
7_Enh_Neuronal_Progenitor

7_Enh_ESC_Mesoderm
LaPointe_mucosa−position_kmeans_J_cecum colon_ascending colon_transverse colon_DN

SPANG_IL21 DN
TxEnhG1_Colon
REN_ALVEOLAR_RHABDOMYOSARCOMA_DN
monocytes peripheral blood_6_EnhG


